3/31/2007

gid LastName

405 NEWCOM

407 HARVEY

Totals:

Drawer

$91.25
($158.00)

($66.75)

$0.00

$0.00

Drawer Report

Coupons

$0.00

$0.00

SA

Paid Void
QRace

($101.25) ($14.55)

($367.50) $0.00

($468.75) ($14.55)

#Paids/'Void

12
10

22

Handle Net Handle

$207.05 $192.50
$209.50 $209.50
$416.55 $402.00

$0.00

$0.00

17

45



