Drawer Report SA

3/31/2007

gid LastName	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	<u>Coupons</u>	<u>Paid</u>	<u>Void</u>	#Paids/Void	Handle	Net Handle	<u>Checks</u>	<u># Tic</u>
					QRace					
405 NEWCOM	\$91.25	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$101.25)	(\$14.55)	12	\$207.05	\$192.50	\$0.00	28
407 HARVEY	(\$158.00)	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$367.50)	\$0.00	10	\$209.50	\$209.50	\$0.00	17
Totals:	(\$66.75)			(\$468.75)	(\$14.55)	22	\$416.55	\$402.00		45